



Open for Exsciting Possibilities

The RMG Insurance Discovery Fund was established to provide the opportunity for childcare organizations to be introduced to the Da Vinci Science Center through a field trip to experience the Center's exhibit floor and programming. For those eligible childcare organizations, the RMG Insurance Discovery Fund will a provide funding for a first time field trip to the Da Vinci Science Center.

"RMG Insurance is a client-centric insurance agency with an expertise in the Social Services arena. We develop ways to support our clients, whether For Profit or Not-For-Profit, becoming a trusted partner offering advice and guidance in growing or maintaining their centers. We assemble the best possible insurance plans tailored for YOUR childcare center. Our work with preferred insurers allow us to bring you the protection you deserve at an affordable premium. RMG agents have been helping centers throughout the Lehigh Valley and Delaware Valley for many years.

Your kids are very important- understanding your daily investment in their future is just as important."

### Eligibility:

- Must be first time group visit to the Da Vinci Science Center
- Group must consist of no less than ten (10) children
- Group must be able to provide their own transportation to and from the Da Vinci Science Center
- Must complete the "RMG Insurance Discovery Fund" application to determine your eligibility.



\*\*RMG childcare clients will have an exclusive opportunity to this funding if we receive your application by May 1, 2011. The remaining funds will be offered to the general public after May 1st.

Your organization will be contacted if you qualify.\*\*



#### **General Information:**

- Funding will be provided for a group of no more than 50 children and 10 chaperones. Additional admission may be paid for by visiting organization.
- A typical childcare group visit to the Da Vinci Science Center lasts at least two (2) hours with exhibit floor time and either one workshop (available in fall or spring only) or facilitated time at our special traveling exhibit opening June 4<sup>th</sup>, "How People Make Things".
- Groups are encouraged to hold their field trips during the afternoon to avoid large crowds of students.
- A ratio of one (1) adult to every seven (7) students is required.

Funding is available for a limited time only and may be cancelled at any time.





Open for Exsciting Possibilities™

# **RMG Insurance Discovery Fund Application**

The RMG Insurance Discovery Fund was established to provide the opportunity for childcare organizations to be introduced to the Da Vinci Science Center through a field trip to experience the Center's exhibit floor and programming. For those eligible childcare organizations, the RMG Insurance Discovery Fund will a provide funding for a first time field trip to the Da Vinci Science Center.

\*\*RMG childcare clients will have an exclusive opportunity to this funding if we receive your application by May 1, 2011. The remaining funds will be offered to the general public after May 1<sup>st</sup>.

Your organization will be contacted if you qualify.\*\*

## Eligibility:

**Contact Information** 

- Must be first time group visit to the Da Vinci Science Center
- Group must consist of no less than ten (10) children
- Group must be able to provide their own transportation to and from the Da Vinci Science Center
- Must complete the "RMG Insurance Discovery Fund" application to determine your eligibility

Any special requests for visit:

# 

Please submit completed application to: DEADLINE is May 1, 2011

Da Vinci Science Center
Attn: Jeff Countess/RMG Insurance Discovery Fund
3145 Hamilton Blvd. Bypass
Allentown, PA 18103